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Northside Middle School - Columbus
2019 - 2020 Cross Country (Co-ed)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Sat Aug 24 Franklin Township Middle School

West
SG 9:00 AM Franklin Township Middle School West Away

Mon Aug 26 Greensburg Invitational SG 6:00 PM Greensburg Comm. Jr. HS Away

Wed Aug 28 Hokum Karem SG 6:00 PM Zionsville Middle School Away

Sat Aug 31 Tri North Classic SG 10:00 AM Brown County Eagle Park Away

Tue Sep 3 Clark-Pleasnt MS SG 5:00 PM Northside Middle School (Clifty Creek
Elementary School)

Home

Thu Sep 5 Brown County Jr. High School SG 5:00 PM Brown County Eagle Park Away

Sat Sep 7 Bulldog Classic/ Central Ms SG 11:00 AM Ceraland Away

Thu Sep 12 Jackson Creek MS SG 6:00 PM Jackson Creek MS Away

Tue Sep 17 Central MS SG 5:30 PM Northside Middle School (Clifty Creek
Elementary School)

Home

Sat Sep 21 Brown County Eagle Classic SG 9:00 AM Brown County Eagle Park Away

Thu Sep 26 Greensburg Comm. Jr. HS SG 5:00 PM Greensburg Comm. Jr. HS Away

Mon Sep 30 Tri-County Championship SG 5:30 PM Columbus Central Middle School (Clifty
Creek Elementary School)

Away


